
Järvamaa B-klassi talvised meistrivõistlused
Paides 22.01.04

Tüdrukud 1989-1990
30m jooks

1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 4,41 4,25
2. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 4,36 4,27
3. Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide ÜG 4,51 4,49
4. Anna-Liisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 4,74 4,58
5. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4,77 4,65
6. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 4,75 4,70
7. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 4,75 4,79
8. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 4,79 4,84
9. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 4,82 4,83
10. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 4,83 4,87
11. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4,98 4,92
12. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4,88 5,03
13. Jaanika Pajumaa 28.05.1989 Paide ÜG 5,00 4,97
14. Age Raudsepp 30.08.1990 Türi G 5,12 5,13
v.a Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 4,47 4,53
v.a. Kadri Kaldas 28.08.1988 Paide ÜG 4,50 4,65

35m tõkkejooks
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 5,59 5,69
2. Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide ÜG 5,89 5,99
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 6,09 6,12
4. Anna-Liisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 6,14 6,08
5. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 6,32 6.30
6. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 6,32 6,36

600m jooks
1. Age Raudsepp 30.08.1990 Türi G 2.02,8
2 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 2.14,4
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 2,.26,1

Kaugushüpe
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 5.48
2. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 5.18
3. Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide ÜG 4.73
4. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4.64
5. Anna-Liisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 4.39
6. Jaanika Pajumaa 28.05.1989 Paide ÜG 4.30
7. Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 4.00
8. Kadri Jakobson 22.03.1989 Paide ÜG 3.94
9. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 3.94
10. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 3.94

Paigalt kolmik
1. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 7.29
2. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 6.65
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 6.51
4. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 6.39
5. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 6.19

Kuulitõuge sisekuul 3kg
1. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 10.52
2. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 10.28
3. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 9.32
4. Kadri Jakobson 22.03.1989 Paide ÜG 8.70
5. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 7.37



6. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 7.30
7. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 7.27
8. Triin Tiitsu 19.08.1989 Türi G 6.92

Poisid 1989-1990
30m jooks

1. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 4,35 4,22
2. Kaspar Krass 21.02.1989 Türi G 4,26 4,26
3. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 4,40 4,30
4. Andrei Porõvejev 6.06.1989 Paide ÜG 4,43 4,53
5. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 4,45 4,40
6. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 4,64 4,58
7. Auno Saare 22.11.1989 Paide G 4,60 4,62
8. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi G 4,58 4,68
9. Mihkel Moosel 27.07.1989 Paide ÜG 4,65 4,58
10. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 4,68 4,79
11. Erik Jõesaar 24.06.1989 Türi G 4,66 4,81
12. Tigran Gevorkjan 15.11.1990 Paide ÜG 4,69 4,91
13. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa 4,70 4,68
14. Reijo Kitsingi 20.09.1990 Türi G 5,02 5,04
15. Taavi Treier 11.03.1989 Paide G 4,90 5,08
16. Tanel Tumanski 17.03.1991 Paide G 5,06 4,96
17. Jarmo Vooglaine 22.11.1990 Paide G 5,23 5,07

35m tõkkejooks
1. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 5,59 5,50
2. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 5,58 5,52
3. Taniel Tegelmann 12.07.1989 Türi MG 5,75 5,55
4. Auno Saare 22.11.1989 Paide G 6,21 6,23
5. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 6,33 6,23
6. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi G 6,79 7,04

800m jooks
1. Andrei Porõvejev 6.06.1989 Paide ÜG 2.34,9
2. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 2.35,5
3. Märt Tamberg 2.09.1990 Paide ÜG 2.45,3

Kaugushüpe
1. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 5.50
2. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 5.29
3. Taniel Tegelmann 12.07.1989 Türi MG 5.05
4. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 4.85
5. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 4.78
6. Andres Lukjanov 21.11.1989 Türi G 4.67
7. Auno Saare 22.11.1989 Paide G 4.55
8. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 4.48
9. Mihkel Moosel 27.07.1989 Paide ÜG 4.30
10. Jarmo Vooglaine 22.11.1990 Paide G 4.05
11. Tanel Tumanski 17.03.1991 Paide G 4.04
12. Taavi Treier 11.03.1989 Paide G 3.83
13. Tigran Gevorkjan 15.11.1990 Paide ÜG 3.71
14. Märt Tamberg 2.09.1990 Paide ÜG 3.62

Paigalt kolmikhüpe
1. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 7.90
2. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 7.78
3. Taniel Tegelmann 12.07.1989 Türi MG 7.50
4. Andrei Porõvejev 6.06.1989 Paide ÜG 7.18
5. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 6.75
6. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 6.49



7. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 6.30
8. Tigran Gevorkjan 15.11.1990 Paide ÜG 6.00

Kuulitõuge sisekuul 4kg
1. Taniel Tegelmann 12.07.1989 Türi MG 11.80
2. Andres Lukjanov 21.11.1989 Türi G 11.10
3. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 10.51
4. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 8.79
5. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 8.64
6. Tigran Gevorkjan 15.11.1990 Paide ÜG 7.49
7. Tanel Tumanski 17.03.1991 Paide G 7.26
8. Taavi Treier 11.03.1989 Paide G 7.25
9. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa 7.14
10. Jarmo Vooglaine 22.11.1990 Paide G 6.63

Peakohtunik  Andres Siilak


